
www.serplastex.com ventas@serplastex.com

Producto
Angulo
Tipo
Modelo
Material
Peso gr.

Cono
5º 57´
Recto Heavy
CNP55765
PP
40    2%

Externo   Internas

Medidas
Nominales
mm.

D
d
h

73.0
36.0
166

68.0
27.5
166

CARACTERÍSTICAS  TÉCNICAS

Categoría: INYECTADOS
PRODUCTOS PARA TEXTILES

Conos 5º 57´

VENTAS
489-0856


