

Categoría: INYECTADOS PRODUCTOS PARA TEXTILES

Conos 5º 57





CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS

Producto	Cono
Angulo	5° 57´
Tipo	Recto Heavy
Modelo	CNP55765
Material	PP
Peso gr.	40 ⁺ 2%

	Internas
73.0 36.0	68.0 27.5 166



www.serplastex.com ventas@serplastex.com